PURBASTHALI COLLEGE

ESTD: 2009



Vill + P.O:-Parulia, Dist:- Purba Bardhaman, Pin No-713513

Contact No. 8617647363

Email :- purbasthalicollege@gmail.com, Visit us :>www.purbasthalicollege.com

Ref No - 2/ P.C/Tend. (20-21)

Date - 04/02/2021

NOTICE FOR QUOTATION

Sealed quotations are invited from the reputed vendors/organizations/Individuals for labor charge of painting both side boundary wall of Purbasthali College. The sealed quotations are to be submitted within 2 p.m 12th Feb-2021 (Except Sunday & Holiday if any) at the following address. Quotation will be opened on 13/02/2021 at 11 a.m.

Principal, Purbasthali College, Vill + P.O – Parulia, Dist – Purba Bardhaman, Pin No.713513

1. Details of work for labor charge :- a) Rubbing & Scrubbing of entire boundary wall both side, b) Painting by Primer one coat of entire boundary wall both side, c) Painting by weather coat paint two coat of entire boundary wall both side.

For more details please contact with college office at working hours in working days.

Payment will be made through A/c payee cheque after complete and will be made as per rate given in the submitted quotation.

Member

Purchase Committee Purbasthali College



Purbasthali College Principal Purbasthali College Parulia Purba Bardhamai

Copy forwarded to:-

- 1) B.D.O Office Purbasthali-II.
- 2) The Branch Manager S.B.I Parulia.
- 3) The Station Master, Purbasthali Station
- 4) Post Office, Parulia
- 5) Panchayet Office, Kalekhantala-II
- 6)_College Notice Board
- 7) Gourd File